

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19357/2025

M/s Mahabir Chemical Industries

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. Adv. (through VC) with Mr. Raj Kishore Choudhary Mr. Kuldeep Bhatia Mr. Nem Singh Gurjar Mr. Pankaj Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. C.S. Sinha Ms. Manaswita Nakwaal for Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

11/12/2025

List the matter in next week as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J